**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2231563
SUSAN JANA

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

070-08-081303

070-08-081304

070- 08- 081305

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 09/09/11

AUTOMOBI LE, PCLI CE SEDAN, FULL S| ZE,
FRONT WHEEL DRI'VE, 4 DOOR, | NCLUDI NG

WOODSON JONES CHEVROLET,

BRAND: CHEVROLET MODEL :
CAPI TOL CHEVROLET I NC

BRAND: CHEVROLET MODEL :
CHUCK STEVENS AUTOMOTI VE | NC

BRAND: FORD MODEL :

AUTOMOBI LE, PCLI CE SEDAN, FULL-SI ZE,
ALL WHEEL DRI VE, 4 DOCR,

STI VERS FORD LI NCOLN MERCURY

BRAND: 2013 FORD MODEL :
SEDAN

HOVETOJ\N FO?D CHRYSLER DODCE

BRAND: MODEL :
P2M

WOCDY ANDERSON FORD

BRAND: 2013 FORD MODEL :
SEDAN

CHUCK STEVENS AUTOMOTI VE | NC

BRAND: FORD MODEL :
BEN ATKI NSON MOTORS | NC

BRAND: FORD MODEL :
SEDAN

LONG LEW S FORD OF THE

BRAND: FCRD MODEL :

I NCLUDI NG ALL

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

* Kk kk

VEHI CLES, LAW ENFORCEMENT
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 09/08/11
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
EA
EA $ 19,691. 95000
| MPALA 1W519

EA $ 19,798. 00000
PCLI CE | MPALA

EA $ 22,640.00000
PCOLI CE | NTERCEPTOR

EA

EA $ 22,744.00000
POLI CE | NTERCEPTOR

EA $  22,858.00000
PQOLI CE | NTERCEPTOR

EA $ 22,875. 00000
POLI CE | NTERCEPTOR

EA $ 22,919. 00000
PCOLI CE | NTERCEPTOR

EA $  22,938.00000
PCOLI CE | NTERCEPTOR

EA $  23,076. 00000
PQOLI CE | NTERCEPTCOR

AUTOVOBI LE, PCLICE PURSU T SW, MD-SIZE EA

ALL WHEEL DRI VE,
STI VERS FORD LI NCOLN MERCURY

BRAND: 2013 FORD MODEL :
UTILITY

HOVETOMN FORD CHRYSLER DODGE

BRAND: FORD MODEL :

K8A
CHUCK STEVENS AUTOMOTI VE | NC

I NCLUDI NG ALL STANDARD

EA $  24,518. 00000
PQOLI CE | NTERCEPTCOR

EA $ 24,759. 00000
UTI LI TY | NTERCEPTOR

EA $ 24,760.00000



00004

00005

070- 08- 081306

070- 00- 086652

BRAND: FORD MODEL :

WOCDY ANDERSON FORD

BRAND: 2013 FORD MODEL :

| NTERCETOR
BEN ATKI NSON MOTORS | NC

BRAND:  FORD MODEL :

UTILITY

AUTOVOBI LE, PCLI CE SEDAN, FULL-SI ZE,

POLI CE UTILITY

REAR WHEEL DRI VE, 4 DOOR, | NCLUDI NG ALL

CAPI TOL CHEVROLET I NC

BRAND: CHEVRCOLET MODEL :

WOCDSON JONES CHEVRCLET

BRAND: CHEVRCOLET MODEL :

VEHI CLE OPTI ONS

STI VERS FORD LI NCOLN MERCURY
BRAND:

MODEL :
HOVETOMN FORD CHRYSLER DODGE
BRAND: MODEL :
WOODY ANDERSON FORD
BRAND: MODEL :
BEN ATKI NSON MOTORS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
WOODSON JONES CHEVROLET,
BRAND: MODEL :
LONG LEW S FORD OF THE
BRAND: MODEL :
CAPI TOL CHEVROLET I NC
BRAND: MODEL :
CHUCK STEVENS AUTOMOTI VE | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

EA $
UTULI TY POLI CE
EA $
POLI CE | NTERCEPTOR
EA
EA $
POLI CE CAPRI CE
EA $
CAPRI CE 1EW9
LoT
Lot $
Lot $
Lot $
Lot $
Lot $
Lot $
Lot $
Lot $

24,764.

24, 934.

24, 964.

24,784,

00000

00000

00000

30000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



